
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2023

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - IVA
16 008 0300004

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

I. Agency Specific Budget 45,063,000.00 0.00 45,063,000.00 45,063,000.00 45,063,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.0010,866,520.96 0.0010,219,259.77 0.0010,866,520.96 34,196,479.0410,219,259.77 0.000.00 647,261.190.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 14,760,000.00 0.00 14,760,000.00 14,760,000.00 14,760,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,535,325.15 0.002,356,269.83 0.002,535,325.15 12,224,674.852,356,269.83 0.000.00 179,055.320.00

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 14,760,000.00 0.00 14,760,000.00 14,760,000.00 14,760,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,535,325.15 0.002,356,269.83 0.002,535,325.15 12,224,674.852,356,269.83 0.000.00 179,055.320.00

PS 9,126,000.00 0.00 9,126,000.00 9,126,000.00 9,126,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,090,628.35 0.002,068,793.14 0.002,090,628.35 7,035,371.652,068,793.14 0.000.00 21,835.210.00

MOOE 5,634,000.00 0.00 5,634,000.00 5,634,000.00 5,634,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00444,696.80 0.00287,476.69 0.00444,696.80 5,189,303.20287,476.69 0.000.00 157,220.110.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

9,126,000.00PS

0.00

9,126,000.009,126,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,126,000.00 2,090,628.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,090,628.35 2,068,793.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,068,793.14 0.00 7,035,371.65 0.00 21,835.21

MOOE 5,634,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,634,000.00

0.00

0.00

5,634,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,634,000.00

0.00

0.00

444,696.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

444,696.80

0.00

0.00

287,476.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

287,476.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,189,303.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

157,220.11

0.00

0.00

14,760,000.00 0.00 14,760,000.00 14,760,000.00 14,760,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,535,325.15 0.002,356,269.83 0.002,535,325.15 12,224,674.852,356,269.83 0.000.00 179,055.320.00

Operations 300000000000000 30,303,000.00 0.00 30,303,000.00 30,303,000.00 30,303,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.008,331,195.81 0.007,862,989.94 0.008,331,195.81 21,971,804.197,862,989.94 0.000.00 468,205.870.00

OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and
recognized Filipino professionals ensured

30,303,000.00 0.00 30,303,000.00 30,303,000.00 30,303,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.008,331,195.81 0.007,862,989.94 0.008,331,195.81 21,971,804.197,862,989.94 0.000.00 468,205.870.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 18,093,000.00 6,000.00 18,099,000.00 18,093,000.00 18,099,000.000.00 0.006,000.00 0.000.00 0.006,270,592.56 0.005,825,983.84 0.006,270,592.56 11,828,407.445,825,983.84 0.000.00 444,608.720.00

Processing of applications for licensure
examinations

310100100001000 10,682,000.00 6,000.00 10,688,000.00 10,682,000.00 10,688,000.006,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,659,367.13 0.002,421,048.35 0.002,659,367.13 8,028,632.872,421,048.35 0.000.00 238,318.780.00

PS 2,906,000.00 6,000.00 2,912,000.00 2,906,000.00 2,912,000.006,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00971,263.42 0.00955,535.25 0.00971,263.42 1,940,736.58955,535.25 0.000.00 15,728.170.00

MOOE 7,776,000.00 0.00 7,776,000.00 7,776,000.00 7,776,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,688,103.71 0.001,465,513.10 0.001,688,103.71 6,087,896.291,465,513.10 0.000.00 222,590.610.00

Preparation of test questions, conduct and
rating of licensure examinations

310100100002000 7,411,000.00 0.00 7,411,000.00 7,411,000.00 7,411,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.003,611,225.43 0.003,404,935.49 0.003,611,225.43 3,799,774.573,404,935.49 0.000.00 206,289.940.00

PS 3,233,000.00 0.00 3,233,000.00 3,233,000.00 3,233,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00715,533.16 0.00706,272.79 0.00715,533.16 2,517,466.84706,272.79 0.000.00 9,260.370.00

MOOE 4,178,000.00 0.00 4,178,000.00 4,178,000.00 4,178,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,895,692.27 0.002,698,662.70 0.002,895,692.27 1,282,307.732,698,662.70 0.000.00 197,029.570.00

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 11,124,000.00 (6,000.00) 11,118,000.00 11,124,000.00 11,118,000.000.00 0.00(6,000.00) 0.000.00 0.001,887,538.89 0.001,866,803.68 0.001,887,538.89 9,230,461.111,866,803.68 0.000.00 20,735.210.00

Administrative investigations, hearings and
decisions on complaints against
professionals and illegal practitioners

310200100001000 2,604,000.00 0.00 2,604,000.00 2,604,000.00 2,604,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00560,584.20 0.00559,399.50 0.00560,584.20 2,043,415.80559,399.50 0.000.00 1,184.700.00

PS 2,454,000.00 0.00 2,454,000.00 2,454,000.00 2,454,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00549,579.20 0.00548,394.50 0.00549,579.20 1,904,420.80548,394.50 0.000.00 1,184.700.00

MOOE 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0011,005.00 0.0011,005.00 0.0011,005.00 138,995.0011,005.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Inspection of institutions and industrial
establishments, and accreditation of
professional organizations, firms and
partnerships for the practice of professions,
specialty societies and organizations

310200100002000 5,592,000.00 0.00 5,592,000.00 5,592,000.00 5,592,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00921,169.55 0.00908,143.79 0.00921,169.55 4,670,830.45908,143.79 0.000.00 13,025.760.00

PS 5,183,000.00 0.00 5,183,000.00 5,183,000.00 5,183,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00890,578.55 0.00877,552.79 0.00890,578.55 4,292,421.45877,552.79 0.000.00 13,025.760.00

MOOE 409,000.00 0.00 409,000.00 409,000.00 409,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0030,591.00 0.0030,591.00 0.0030,591.00 378,409.0030,591.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Issuance to initial registrants of professional
identification cards and registration
certificates

310200100003000 1,223,000.00 0.00 1,223,000.00 1,223,000.00 1,223,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00269,705.42 0.00265,446.35 0.00269,705.42 953,294.58265,446.35 0.000.00 4,259.070.00
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Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - IVA
16 008 0300004

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

PS 1,218,000.00 0.00 1,218,000.00 1,218,000.00 1,218,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00269,705.42 0.00265,446.35 0.00269,705.42 948,294.58265,446.35 0.000.00 4,259.070.00

MOOE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 5,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Renewal of professional identification cards 310200100004000 1,705,000.00 (6,000.00) 1,699,000.00 1,705,000.00 1,699,000.00(6,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00136,079.72 0.00133,814.04 0.00136,079.72 1,562,920.28133,814.04 0.000.00 2,265.680.00

PS 1,695,000.00 (6,000.00) 1,689,000.00 1,695,000.00 1,689,000.00(6,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00136,079.72 0.00133,814.04 0.00136,079.72 1,552,920.28133,814.04 0.000.00 2,265.680.00

MOOE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 10,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 1,086,000.00 1,086,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00173,064.36 0.00170,202.42 0.00173,064.36 912,935.64170,202.42 0.000.00 2,861.940.00

Computerization of licensure examination
processes and regulation services

310300100001000 1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 1,086,000.00 1,086,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00173,064.36 0.00170,202.42 0.00173,064.36 912,935.64170,202.42 0.000.00 2,861.940.00

PS 787,000.00 0.00 787,000.00 787,000.00 787,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00173,064.36 0.00170,202.42 0.00173,064.36 613,935.64170,202.42 0.000.00 2,861.940.00

MOOE 299,000.00 0.00 299,000.00 299,000.00 299,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 299,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

17,476,000.00PS

0.00

17,476,000.0017,476,000.00 0.00 0.00 17,476,000.00 3,705,803.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,705,803.83 3,657,218.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,657,218.14 0.00 13,770,196.17 0.00 48,585.69

MOOE 12,827,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,827,000.00

0.00

0.00

12,827,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,827,000.00

0.00

0.00

4,625,391.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,625,391.98

0.00

0.00

4,205,771.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,205,771.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,201,608.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

419,620.18

0.00

0.00

30,303,000.00 0.00 30,303,000.00 30,303,000.00 30,303,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.008,331,195.81 0.007,862,989.94 0.008,331,195.81 21,971,804.197,862,989.94 0.000.00 468,205.870.00

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

26,602,000.00

18,461,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26,602,000.00

18,461,000.00

0.00

0.00

26,602,000.00

18,461,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26,602,000.00

18,461,000.00

0.00

0.00

5,796,432.18

5,070,088.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,796,432.18

5,070,088.78

0.00

0.00

5,726,011.28

4,493,248.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,726,011.28

4,493,248.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,805,567.82

13,390,911.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70,420.90

576,840.29

0.00

0.00

45,063,000.00 0.00 45,063,000.00 45,063,000.00 45,063,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.0010,866,520.96 0.0010,219,259.77 0.0010,866,520.96 34,196,479.0410,219,259.77 0.000.00 647,261.190.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 2,476,000.00 0.00 2,476,000.00 2,476,000.00 2,476,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00777,413.33 777,413.33 0.00777,413.33 1,698,586.67777,413.33 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 2,476,000.00 0.00 2,476,000.00 2,476,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,476,000.00 777,413.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 777,413.33 777,413.33 0.00 0.00 777,413.33 0.00 1,698,586.67 0.00 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 2,476,000.00 0.00 2,476,000.00 2,476,000.00 2,476,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00777,413.33 777,413.33 0.00777,413.33 1,698,586.67777,413.33 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

PS 2,476,000.00 0.00 2,476,000.00 2,476,000.00 2,476,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00777,413.33 777,413.33 0.00777,413.33 1,698,586.67777,413.33 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.002,476,000.00 777,413.33 0.00777,413.33 777,413.330.000.00 0.002,476,000.00 1,698,586.670.00 777,413.332,476,000.00 0.00 2,476,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

2,476,000.00 0.00 2,476,000.00 2,476,000.00 2,476,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00777,413.33 0.00777,413.33 0.00777,413.33 1,698,586.67777,413.33 0.000.00 0.000.00

III. Special Purpose Fund 0.00 2,257,437.63 2,257,437.63 0.00 2,257,437.630.00 2,257,437.630.00 0.000.00 0.002,257,437.63 0.002,257,437.63 0.002,257,437.63 0.002,257,437.63 0.000.00 0.000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 0.00 2,257,437.63 2,257,437.63 0.00 2,257,437.630.00 0.00 2,257,437.63 0.000.00 0.002,257,437.63 0.002,257,437.63 0.002,257,437.63 0.002,257,437.63 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 0.00 2,257,437.63 2,257,437.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,257,437.63 2,257,437.63 2,257,437.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,257,437.63 2,257,437.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,257,437.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 2 of 3This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 18, 2023 12:59 PM version.FAR1.2.5; Status : SUBMITTED



Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - IVA
16 008 0300004

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Sub-Total III. Special Purpose Fund

PS 2,257,437.632,257,437.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,257,437.63 2,257,437.63 2,257,437.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,257,437.63 2,257,437.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,257,437.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

MOOE

FinEx

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00 2,257,437.63 2,257,437.63 0.00 2,257,437.630.00 2,257,437.630.00 0.000.00 0.002,257,437.63 0.002,257,437.63 0.002,257,437.63 0.002,257,437.63 0.000.00 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged
against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 2,257,437.63 0.002,257,437.63 0.000.0047,539,000.00 13,901,371.920.0049,796,437.63 0.00 13,254,110.73 647,261.190.00 35,895,065.710.00 0.00 0.0049,796,437.63 13,901,371.92 13,254,110.730.0047,539,000.00

PS 29,078,000.00 2,257,437.63 29,078,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,257,437.63 8,831,283.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,831,283.14 8,760,862.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,760,862.24 0.00 22,504,154.49 0.00 70,420.9031,335,437.63 31,335,437.63

MOOE 18,461,000.00 0.00 18,461,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,070,088.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,070,088.78 4,493,248.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,493,248.49 0.00 13,390,911.22 0.00 576,840.2918,461,000.00 18,461,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 30,303,000.00 0.00 30,303,000.00 30,303,000.00 30,303,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.008,331,195.81 0.007,862,989.94 0.008,331,195.81 21,971,804.197,862,989.94 0.000.00 468,205.870.00

Recapitulation by OO:

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

1,086,000.00 0.00 1,086,000.00 1,086,000.00 1,086,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00173,064.36 0.00170,202.42 0.00173,064.36 912,935.64170,202.42 0.000.00 2,861.940.00

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 11,124,000.00 (6,000.00) 11,118,000.00 11,124,000.00 11,118,000.000.00 0.00(6,000.00) 0.000.00 0.001,887,538.89 0.001,866,803.68 0.001,887,538.89 9,230,461.111,866,803.68 0.000.00 20,735.210.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 18,093,000.00 6,000.00 18,099,000.00 18,093,000.00 18,099,000.000.00 0.006,000.00 0.000.00 0.006,270,592.56 0.005,825,983.84 0.006,270,592.56 11,828,407.445,825,983.84 0.000.00 444,608.720.00

KIRBY CLIFFORD C. GUEVARRA

Budget Officer

2023-04-14 10:49:02

Certified Correct:

N/A

2023-04-17 15:56:24

N/A

Recommending Approval:

2023-04-18 12:59:00

Approved By:

RINA R. DADOR

Chief Administrative Officer

Date: Date:Date:

Certified Correct:

Date:

NOREEN A. FLANCIA

Accountant

2023-04-14 10:49:02
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